Features
A sleek luminous rod brightening
spaces with smooth radiance.
Diameter:
Output:
Housing:
Lens:
Housing and lens lengths can be

Project: Type: Date:
Order:
Order Guide
LR1.5 - 12 - 18 - SO - 930 - DIM - BLK - BCCOrder Example:
Housing Lumious Rod Lumen Output LED
Housing Finish Canopy    Cord Finish Options
”
white
black
silver
white
white
black
silver
silver
WCC
BCC
SCC
MBC
Standard Canopy Cord
white
black
silver
RAL color
RAL color
RAL color
RCW
RCB
RCS
RAL Color
white
black
silver
CCL color
CCL color
CCL color
CCW
CCB
CCS
Custom Color (CCL)
Driver
LR1.5 Output LED Driver Canopy   Cord Finish OptionsHousing FinishHousing Luminous Rod
Buy
American
Act Compliant
303-733-1200  |  lumoscustom.com  |  Specifications are subject to change
Designed, Fabricated & Assembled in Denver, Colorado, U.S.A.
2
LR1.5
Luminous Rod  | Ø 1.5”
p.3
p.4-5p.4-5 p.5 p.6
p.3 p.3 p.3
5”Ø
Remote Canopy
(RMT)
1/4”
100”
Adjustable
SJT Cord
5”Ø
Standard Canopy
1-1/2”
100”
Adjustable
SJT Cord
LR1.5
Luminous Rod | 1.5”Ø